NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Session: Georgia vs LSU Team: Georgia
Date: 1/17/2026 Location: Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA Attendance: 10,224
#|Name SV1 )L Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1]Ja' Free Scott 9.95| 9.80| 9.95| 9.85 9.825] |1
v 2 |Avery Moll 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.90 9.900
T 3|CaMarah Williams 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.75 9.775
4|Nyla Aquino 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.90 9.900| |2
5|Ady Wahl 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850
6|Jaydah Battle 10.00| 9.75| 10.00| 9.75 9.750
VT Score:  49.250 Running Score: 49.250
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Ady Wahl 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.75 9.775| |1
u 2 |Holly Snyder 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.90 9.875
B 3|Kelise Woolford 10.00f 9.80| 10.00| 9.75 9.775
41Ja' Free Scott 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.95 9.900| |2
5|Autumn Reingold 10.00f 9.20| 10.00] 9.20 9.200
6|Lily Smith 10.00| 9.95| 10.00| 9.95 9.950
UB Score:  49.275 Running Score: 98.525
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Harley Tomlin 10.00{ 9.80| 10.00] 9.85 9.825] |1
B 2|Anya Turner 9.70| 9.05| 9.80| 9.10 9.075
B 3|Kelise Woolford 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.80 9.850
4|Lily Smith 10.00| 9.70| 10.00| 9.75 9.725| |2
5|Ja' Free Scott 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
6 |Holly Snyder 10.00| 9.95| 10.00| 9.90 9.925
BB Score:  49.200 Running Score: 147.725
#|Name SsV1 J1| Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Harley Tomlin 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.85 9.825] |1
F 2|Ady Wahl 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.85 9.825
X 3|Holly Snyder 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850
4|CaMarah Williams 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.95 9.925] |2
5|Nyla Aquino 10.00] 9.90| 10.00| 9.95 9.925
6|Lily Smith 10.00| 9.95| 10.00| 9.95 9.950
FX Score: 49.475 Running Score: 197.200
Final Score: | 197.200
#
VT
A|UB
A |BB
FX
AA
Coach: UYellow Card

Cécile Canqueteau-Landi / Ryan Roberts (Georgia)
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NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Jay Clark (LSU)
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Session: Georgia vs LSU Team: LSU
Date: 1/17/2026 Location: Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA Attendance: 10,224
#|Name SV1 )L Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1 |Lexi Zeiss 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850| |1
2|Madison Ulrich 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800
3|Victoria Roberts 10.00| 9.65| 10.00| 9.65 9.650
4|Kathryn Weilbacher 10.00| 9.60| 9.95| 9.45 9.525| |2
5|Amari Drayton 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850
6 |Kailin Chio 10.00| 9.95| 10.00| 9.90 9.925
VT Score:  49.075 Running Score: 98.450
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Lexi Zeiss 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.95 9.9001 |1
2|Ashley Cowan 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850
3|Madison Ulrich 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 9.825
4|Kailin Chio 10.00| 9.25| 10.00| 9.35 9.300( |2
5|Courtney Blackson 10.00f 9.80| 10.00] 9.90 9.850
6|Konnor McClain 10.00| 9.95| 10.00| 9.95 9.950
UB Score: 49.375 Running Score:  49.375
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Kylie Coen 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.80 9.850 |1
2|Lexi Zeiss 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
3|Amari Drayton 10.00| 9.95| 10.00| 9.90 9.925
4|Kailin Chio 10.00| 9.95| 10.00| 9.95 9.950( |2
5|Madison Ulrich 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.90 9.850
6 |Konnor McClain 10.00( 9.75| 10.00| 9.85 9.800
B Score: 49.450 Running Score: 196.850
#|Name SsV1 J1| Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Emily Innes 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.8001 |1
2|Madison Ulrich 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800
3|Konnor McClain 9.80| 9.00| 9.70| 8.95 8.975
4|Kailin Chio 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850( |2
5|Amari Drayton 10.00| 9.55| 10.00| 9.60 9.575
6 |Kaliya Lincoln 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.95 9.925
FX Score: 48.950 Running Score: 147.400
Final Score: | 196.850
# M. Ulrich K. Chio
VT 9.800 9.925
UB 9.825 9.300
BB 9.850 9.950
FX 9.800 9.850
AA 39.275 39.025
Coach: Ovellow Card



Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM RESULTS

Session: Georgia vs LSU
Date: 1/16/2026

Location:  Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA

Rank Team VT UB

BB FX Total Out
1 Georgia 49.250 49.275 49.200 49.475 197.200 -
2 LSU 49.075 49.375 49.450 48.950 196.850 0.350
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Session: Georgia vs LSU
Date: 1/16/2026

Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN

Location:  Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA

Georgia

Nyla Aquino
Jaydah Battle
Avery Moll
Autumn Reingold
Ja' Free Scott

Lily Smith

Holly Snyder
Harley Tomlin
Anya Turner

Ady Wahl
CaMarah Williams
Kelise Woolford
Rank #1

LsuU

Courtney Blackson
Kailin Chio

Kylie Coen

Ashley Cowan
Amari Drayton
Emily Innes

Kaliya Lincoln
Konnor McClain
Victoria Roberts
Madison Ulrich
Kathryn Weilbacher
Lexi Zeiss

Rank #2

VT

9.900
9.750
9.900

9.825

9.850
9.775

49.250

VT

9.925

9.850

9.650
9.800
9.525
9.850
49.075

UB

9.200

9.900

9.950

9.875

9.775

9.775
49.275

UB

9.850

9.300

9.850

9.950

9.825

9.900
49.375
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9.875
9.725
9.925
9.825
9.075

9.850

49.200

9.950
9.850

9.925

9.800

9.850

9.875
49.450

FX
9.925

9.950
9.850
9.825

9.825
9.925

49.475

FX

9.850

9.575
9.800
9.925
8.975

9.800

48.950

197.200

AA

39.025

39.275

196.850



Session:
Date:

Location:

Rank
1
2T
2T
4T
4T
4T

Virtius Score Sheet

VAULT RESULTS

Georgia vs LSU

1/16/2026

Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA
Name Team
Kailin Chio LSU
Avery Moll Georgia
Nyla Aquino Georgia
Ady Wahl Georgia
Lexi Zeiss LSuU
Amari Drayton LSU
Ja' Free Scott Georgia
Madison Ulrich LSuU
CaMarah Williams Georgia
Jaydah Battle Georgia
Victoria Roberts LSU
Kathryn Weilbacher LSU
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Score
9.925
9.900
9.900
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.825
9.800
9.775
9.750
9.650
9.525

Out

0.025
0.025
0.075
0.075
0.075
0.100
0.125
0.150
0.175
0.275
0.400



Session:
Date:

Location:

Rank
1T
1T
3T
3T
5
6T
6T
8
aT
9T

11
12

Virtius Score Sheet

UNEVEN BARS RESULTS

Georgia vs LSU
1/16/2026

Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA

Name Team
Lily Smith Georgia
Konnor McClain LSU

Ja' Free Scott Georgia
Lexi Zeiss LSU
Holly Snyder Georgia
Ashley Cowan LSuU
Courtney Blackson LSuU
Madison Ulrich LSuU
Ady Wahl Georgia
Kelise Woolford Georgia
Kailin Chio LSU
Autumn Reingold Georgia
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Score
9.950
9.950
9.900
9.900
9.875
9.850
9.850
9.825
9.775
9.775
9.300
9.200



Virtius Score Sheet
BALANCE BEAM RESULTS
Session: Georgia vs LSU
Date: 1/16/2026

Location:  Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA

Rank Name Team Score Out
1 Kailin Chio LSuU 9.950 -
2T Holly Snyder Georgia 9.925 0.025
2T Amari Drayton LSU 9.925 0.025
4T Ja' Free Scott Georgia 9.875 0.075
4T Lexi Zeiss LSuU 9.875 0.075
6T  Kelise Woolford Georgia 9.850 0.100
6T  Kylie Coen LSU 9.850 0.100
6T  Madison Ulrich LSuU 9.850 0.100
9 Harley Tomlin Georgia 9.825 0.125

10 Konnor McClain LSU 9.800 0.150
" Lily Smith Georgia 9.725 0.225
12 Anya Turner Georgia 9.075 0.875
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Virtius Score Sheet
FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS

Session: Georgia vs LSU
Date: 1/16/2026

Location:  Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA

Rank Name Team Score Out
1 Lily Smith Georgia 9.950 -
2T CaMarah Williams Georgia 9.925 0.025
2T Nyla Aquino Georgia 9.925 0.025
2T Kaliya Lincoln LSU 9.925 0.025
5T  Holly Snyder Georgia 9.850 0.100
5T  Kailin Chio LSU 9.850 0.100
7T  Harley Tomlin Georgia 9.825 0.125
7T Ady Wahl Georgia 9.825 0.125
9T  Emily Innes LSU 9.800 0.150
9T  Madison Ulrich LSU 9.800 0.150

11 Amari Drayton LSU 9.575 0.375
12 Konnor McClain LSU 8.975 0.975
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Session:
Date:

Location:

Rank

1
2

Georgia vs LSU

1/16/2026

Virtius Score Sheet
ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA

Name

Madison Ulrich
Kailin Chio

Team

9.800
9.925

VT UB BB
9.825 9.850 9.800
9.300 9.950 9.850
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FX

39.275
39.025

Total

0.250

Out



