

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Session: Georgia vs LSU Team: Georgia

Date: 1/17/2026 Location: Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA Attendance: 10,224

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
V T	1	Ja' Free Scott	9.95	9.80	9.95	9.85			9.825	1		
	2	Avery Moll	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.90			9.900			
	3	CaMarah Williams	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.75			9.775			
	4	Nyla Aquino	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.90			9.900	2		
	5	Ady Wahl	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850			
	6	Jaydah Battle	10.00	9.75	10.00	9.75			9.750			

VT Score: 49.250

Running Score: 49.250

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
U B	1	Ady Wahl	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.75			9.775	1		
	2	Holly Snyder	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.90			9.875			
	3	Kelise Woolford	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.75			9.775			
	4	Ja' Free Scott	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.95			9.900	2		
	5	Autumn Reingold	10.00	9.20	10.00	9.20			9.200			
	6	Lily Smith	10.00	9.95	10.00	9.95			9.950			

UB Score: 49.275

Running Score: 98.525

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
B B	1	Harley Tomlin	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.85			9.825	1		
	2	Anya Turner	9.70	9.05	9.80	9.10			9.075			
	3	Kelise Woolford	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.80			9.850			
	4	Lily Smith	10.00	9.70	10.00	9.75			9.725	2		
	5	Ja' Free Scott	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.85			9.875			
	6	Holly Snyder	10.00	9.95	10.00	9.90			9.925			

BB Score: 49.200

Running Score: 147.725

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
F X	1	Harley Tomlin	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.85			9.825	1		
	2	Ady Wahl	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.85			9.825			
	3	Holly Snyder	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850			
	4	CaMarah Williams	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.95			9.925	2		
	5	Nyla Aquino	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.95			9.925			
	6	Lily Smith	10.00	9.95	10.00	9.95			9.950			

FX Score: 49.475

Running Score: 197.200

Final Score: 197.200

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
A A	VT											
	UB											
	BB											
	FX											
	AA											

Coach: _____

Yellow Card

Cécile Canqueteau-Landi / Ryan Roberts (Georgia)

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Session: Georgia vs LSU Team: LSU

Date: 1/17/2026 Location: Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA Attendance: 10,224

V T	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	# Judge	Rating
	1	Lexi Zeiss	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850	1	
	2	Madison Ulrich	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.80			9.800		
	3	Victoria Roberts	10.00	9.65	10.00	9.65			9.650		
	4	Kathryn Weilbacher	10.00	9.60	9.95	9.45			9.525	2	
	5	Amari Drayton	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850		
	6	Kailin Chio	10.00	9.95	10.00	9.90			9.925		

VT Score: 49.075

Running Score: 98.450

U B	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	# Judge	Rating
	1	Lexi Zeiss	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.95			9.900	1	
	2	Ashley Cowan	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850		
	3	Madison Ulrich	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.80			9.825		
	4	Kailin Chio	10.00	9.25	10.00	9.35			9.300	2	
	5	Courtney Blackson	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.90			9.850		
	6	Konnor McClain	10.00	9.95	10.00	9.95			9.950		

UB Score: 49.375

Running Score: 49.375

B B	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	# Judge	Rating
	1	Kylie Coen	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.80			9.850	1	
	2	Lexi Zeiss	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.85			9.875		
	3	Amari Drayton	10.00	9.95	10.00	9.90			9.925		
	4	Kailin Chio	10.00	9.95	10.00	9.95			9.950	2	
	5	Madison Ulrich	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.90			9.850		
	6	Konnor McClain	10.00	9.75	10.00	9.85			9.800		

BB Score: 49.450

Running Score: 196.850

F X	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	# Judge	Rating
	1	Emily Innes	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.80			9.800	1	
	2	Madison Ulrich	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.80			9.800		
	3	Konnor McClain	9.80	9.00	9.70	8.95			8.975		
	4	Kailin Chio	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850	2	
	5	Amari Drayton	10.00	9.55	10.00	9.60			9.575		
	6	Kaliya Lincoln	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.95			9.925		

FX Score: 48.950

Running Score: 147.400

Final Score: 196.850

	#	M. Ulrich	K. Chio				
A A	VT	9.800	9.925				
	UB	9.825	9.300				
	BB	9.850	9.950				
	FX	9.800	9.850				
	AA	39.275	39.025				

Coach: _____

Jay Clark (LSU)

Yellow Card

Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM RESULTS

Session: Georgia vs LSU

Date: 1/16/2026

Location: Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA

Rank	Team	VT	UB	BB	FX	Total	Out
1	Georgia	49.250	49.275	49.200	49.475	197.200	--
2	LSU	49.075	49.375	49.450	48.950	196.850	0.350

Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM BREAKDOWN

Session: Georgia vs LSU

Date: 1/16/2026

Location: Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA

Georgia	VT	UB	BB	FX	AA
Nyla Aquino	9.900			9.925	
Jaydah Battle	9.750				
Avery Moll	9.900				
Autumn Reingold		9.200			
Ja' Free Scott	9.825	9.900	9.875		
Lily Smith		9.950	9.725	9.950	
Holly Snyder		9.875	9.925	9.850	
Harley Tomlin			9.825	9.825	
Anya Turner			9.075		
Ady Wahl	9.850	9.775		9.825	
CaMarah Williams	9.775			9.925	
Kelise Woolford		9.775	9.850		
Rank #1	49.250	49.275	49.200	49.475	197.200
LSU	VT	UB	BB	FX	AA
Courtney Blackson		9.850			
Kailin Chio	9.925	9.300	9.950	9.850	39.025
Kylie Coen			9.850		
Ashley Cowan		9.850			
Amari Drayton	9.850		9.925	9.575	
Emily Innes				9.800	
Kaliya Lincoln				9.925	
Konnor McClain		9.950	9.800	8.975	
Victoria Roberts	9.650				
Madison Ulrich	9.800	9.825	9.850	9.800	39.275
Kathryn Weilbacher	9.525				
Lexi Zeiss	9.850	9.900	9.875		
Rank #2	49.075	49.375	49.450	48.950	196.850

Virtius Score Sheet

VAULT RESULTS

Session: Georgia vs LSU

Date: 1/16/2026

Location: Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1	Kailin Chio	LSU	9.925	--
2T	Avery Moll	Georgia	9.900	0.025
2T	Nyla Aquino	Georgia	9.900	0.025
4T	Ady Wahl	Georgia	9.850	0.075
4T	Lexi Zeiss	LSU	9.850	0.075
4T	Amari Drayton	LSU	9.850	0.075
7	Ja' Free Scott	Georgia	9.825	0.100
8	Madison Ulrich	LSU	9.800	0.125
9	CaMarah Williams	Georgia	9.775	0.150
10	Jaydah Battle	Georgia	9.750	0.175
11	Victoria Roberts	LSU	9.650	0.275
12	Kathryn Weilbacher	LSU	9.525	0.400

Virtius Score Sheet

UNEVEN BARS RESULTS

Session: Georgia vs LSU

Date: 1/16/2026

Location: Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1T	Lily Smith	Georgia	9.950	--
1T	Konnor McClain	LSU	9.950	--
3T	Ja' Free Scott	Georgia	9.900	0.050
3T	Lexi Zeiss	LSU	9.900	0.050
5	Holly Snyder	Georgia	9.875	0.075
6T	Ashley Cowan	LSU	9.850	0.100
6T	Courtney Blackson	LSU	9.850	0.100
8	Madison Ulrich	LSU	9.825	0.125
9T	Ady Wahl	Georgia	9.775	0.175
9T	Kelise Woolford	Georgia	9.775	0.175
11	Kailin Chio	LSU	9.300	0.650
12	Autumn Reingold	Georgia	9.200	0.750

Virtius Score Sheet

BALANCE BEAM RESULTS

Session: Georgia vs LSU

Date: 1/16/2026

Location: Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1	Kailin Chio	LSU	9.950	--
2T	Holly Snyder	Georgia	9.925	0.025
2T	Amari Drayton	LSU	9.925	0.025
4T	Ja' Free Scott	Georgia	9.875	0.075
4T	Lexi Zeiss	LSU	9.875	0.075
6T	Kelise Woolford	Georgia	9.850	0.100
6T	Kylie Coen	LSU	9.850	0.100
6T	Madison Ulrich	LSU	9.850	0.100
9	Harley Tomlin	Georgia	9.825	0.125
10	Konnor McClain	LSU	9.800	0.150
11	Lily Smith	Georgia	9.725	0.225
12	Anyia Turner	Georgia	9.075	0.875

Virtius Score Sheet

FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS

Session: Georgia vs LSU

Date: 1/16/2026

Location: Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1	Lily Smith	Georgia	9.950	--
2T	CaMarah Williams	Georgia	9.925	0.025
2T	Nyla Aquino	Georgia	9.925	0.025
2T	Kaliya Lincoln	LSU	9.925	0.025
5T	Holly Snyder	Georgia	9.850	0.100
5T	Kailin Chio	LSU	9.850	0.100
7T	Harley Tomlin	Georgia	9.825	0.125
7T	Ady Wahl	Georgia	9.825	0.125
9T	Emily Innes	LSU	9.800	0.150
9T	Madison Ulrich	LSU	9.800	0.150
11	Amari Drayton	LSU	9.575	0.375
12	Konnor McClain	LSU	8.975	0.975

Virtius Score Sheet

ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Session: Georgia vs LSU

Date: 1/16/2026

Location: Stegeman Coliseum, Athens, GA

Rank	Name	Team	VT	UB	BB	FX	Total	Out
1	Madison Ulrich		9.800	9.825	9.850	9.800	39.275	--
2	Kailin Chio		9.925	9.300	9.950	9.850	39.025	0.250